
SUPERCHEM S-1AS is a premium 

quality, outstanding pressure 

lubricant. Using high viscosit mineral 

oil and synthetic oil as base oil, S-1AS 

is an idea replacement for traditional 

parting lube.
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SUPERCHEM S-1AS
Synthetic Lube, Resistance to Abrasion

SUPERCHEM
S-1AS

S-1AS 32

S-1AS 46

S-1AS 68

S-1AS 100

S-1AS 150

S-1AS 220

S-1AS 320

S-1AS 460

S-1AS 680

Color

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Density
(KG/L)

0.834

0.839

0.841

0.854

0.857

0.862

0.863

0.865

0.862

Viscosity
(ISO)

32

46

68

100

150

220

320

460

680

Flash
Point
(°C)

≥230

≥230

≥240

≥235

≥245

≥250

≥245

≥255

-

Pour
Point
(°C)

≤-24

≤-24

≤-24

≤-23

≤-23

≤-21

≤-21

≤-18

≤-15

Base Oil

PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO

Suggest
working Temp.

(°C)

-50~220

-46~235

-48~240

-43~246

-39~248

-37~249

-34~252

-29~257

-29~265

Features


